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RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL

Station Station EACH

1891+00.00 to 1895+00.00 5

Total 5

GUARDRAIL & BARRIER WALL MARKER SCHEDULE

ROUTE US 136 US 136

LOCATION EB RT SHOULDER WB RT SHOULDER

SPACING* 150’ 150’

NUMBER STA TYPE STA TYPE

1 1888+97.05 GRS 1897+34.25 GRS

2 1889+77.05 GRS 1896+54.25 GRS

3 1890+57.05 GRS 1895+74.25 GRS

4 1891+37.05 GRS 1894+94.25 GRS

5 1892+17.05 BWS 1894+14.25 BWS

6 1893+67.05 BWS 1892+64.25 BWS

TOTAL GR 4 S 4 S

TOTAL BW 2 S 2 S

LEGEND

& STD 635006 GR GUARDRAIL MARKER

BW BARRIER WALL MARKER

S SILVER COLOR

PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL

Station Station SQ FT

1891+00.00 to 1895+00.00 300

Total 300

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY (NON-REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3

Station Side EACH

1890+84.96 Lt 1

1895+59.96 Lt 1

Total 2

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE (NON-REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3

Station Side EACH

1890+93.96 Rt 1

1895+18.96 Rt 1

Total 2

CHANNEL EXCAVATION

Wildcat Slough CU YD

Station Station

19+00.00 to 21+00.00 2010.0

Total 2010

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

Station Station SQ YD

1892+12.32 to 1892+69.75 164.9

1893+63.54 to 1894+18.98 159.1

Total 324

BASE COURSE (OPTION)

Station Station Side Width (ft) SQ YD

1891+00.00 to 1892+75.05 Rt 4 77.8

1893+31.58 to 1895+45.00 Rt 4 94.9

Total 173

* AFTER INITIAL 320’ FROM STD 635001

Station SQ YD

Total

TEMPORARY RAMP

1891+00.00

1892+18.32

1894+12.98

1895+00.00

17.8

25.0

25.0

17.8

86


